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Nom

KIRCH Bernard
KOHLER Walter
SCHULER Thierry
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
KOCH Michel
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
SCHULER Thierry
BORELLA Gaston
ZIRN René
SCHULER Thierry
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
SCHMITT Clément
ELTER B&G
KOCH Michel
HRIBERNIK
WAGNER Urbain
KOCH Michel
KOCH Michel
KESSLER Claude
FABER Dominique
KOCH Michel
GUIRFMB
SCHULER Thierry
KOHLER Walter
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
GUIRFMB

ZIRN Charles
KOHLER Walter
WAGNER Urbain
HECTOR Maxime
KOCH Michel
ZIRN Charles
BAESEL Hayat
KOCH Michel
GUIR Frangois
WAGNER Urbain
SCHULER Thierry
ZIRN René
WAGNER Urbain
ZIRN Charles
WAGNER Urbain
WAGNER Urbain
ZIRN Charles
KIRCH Bernard
KOCH Michel
WAGNER Urbain
ELTER B&G
FABER Dominique
BORELLA Gaston
ZIRN Charles
KOCH Michel
BAESEL Hayat

R06 MEST 06 AS DF

Pigeon

48460291-
1450199-13
0336919-11
0440203-13
0440291-13
0433629-13
0440173-13
0428389-13
0428394-13
0336915-11
0336955-11
0336920-11
0336908-11
0092913-10
0379664-08
0406821-12
0347044-11
0089205-10
0342842-11
0436292-13
0440231-13
0089913-10
0414224-12
0089195-10
0344419-11
0433625-13

60540194-
0124468-09
0097773-10
0097447-10
1451339-11
0344170-11
0095916-10
0347280-11
0343709-11
1451382-11
0440083-13
0412948-12
0089163-10
0343638-11
0480692-12
0381441-08
0097639-10
0344752-11
0432990-13
0516889-10
0440090-13
0413244-12
0088748-10
0088737-10
0343710-11
0347053-11
0089132-10
0414159-12
0436284-13
0098084-10
0438579-13
0413081-12
0089140-10
0480514-12

MEST AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND

Px
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Pts

1408.51
1394.83
1384.35
1378.62
1377.56
1376.56
1374.79
1367.63
1366.89
1360.93
1359.46
1354.74
1350.96
1345.25
1339.68
1336.9
1330.72
1329.46
1323.39
1321.57
1320.89
1320.07
1315.99
1313.45
1312.81
1310.65
1309.07
1308.04
1307.69
1303.55
1300.58
1297.01
1295.83
1291.06
1290.85
1290.42
1288.77
1284.39
1283.05
1281.17
1279.49
1278.48
1278.04
1273.22
1267
1263.57
1262.63
1261.48
1258.95
1257.73
1250.68
1249.67
1248.88
1239.37
1238.36
1235.72
1232.41
1221.48
1207.77
1171.99

Enlogement

CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
PETITE ROSSELLE
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
HARTZVILLER
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
SARREBOURG
SARRE UNION
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
HOMBOURG
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
SARRE UNION
DIEBLING
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
DIEBLING
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
SARRE UNION
PETITE ROSSELLE
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
SARRE UNION

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

BAESEL Hayat
KESSLER Claude
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
GUIR Frangois
GUIR Francois
ZIRN René
KESSLER Claude
KOCH Michel
ZIRN René
GUIRFMB
KOHLER Walter
ZIRN Charles
GUIRFMB
ZIRN Charles
GUIRFMB
KESSLER Claude
WAGNER Urbain
KOHLER Walter
GUIR Francois
SCHMITT Clément
ZIRN Charles
KOCH Michel
WEISER
FOLSCHWEILER
KESSLER Claude
GUIRFMB
GUIR Frangois
GUIR Frangois
BAESEL Hayat
ZIRN René

GUIR Frangois
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
KIRCH Bernard
ZIRN Charles

DE STASIO
CHRISTOPHE
GUIR Frangois
SCHMITT Clément

R06 MEST 06 AS DF

Pigeon

1186302-11
0410140-12
0436339-13
0096125-10
0122929-09
0347347-11
0096261-10
0410146-12
0124416-09
0096138-10
0122964-09
1450042-12
0413058-12
0428108-13
0435975-13
0347241-11
0410145-12
0440086-13
1450061-12
0097729-10
0433659-13
0435979-13
0440171-13
0407965-12
0428626-13
0410159-12
0498365-12
0428053-13
0122956-09
0053838-11
0436189-13
0122980-09
0428384-13
0428341-13
0122421-09
0436013-13
0415782-12
0090346-10
0416063-12
4100343-12

Px
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Pts

1164.22
1061.87
1056.94
1046.36
1045.34
1042.12
1038.67
1028.63
1027.8
1026.69
1022.87
1019.78
1016.3
1014.66
1009.46
1008.7
1004.59
1003.7
997.82
996.68
988.48
985.37
985.26
980.24
977.87
977.83
976.67
976.09
972.94
972.25
970.78
969.12
968.46
968.26
961.32
958.06
954.07
952.25
951.13
947.82

Enlogement

SARRE UNION
SARREBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
SARREBOURG
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
SARREBOURG
DIEBLING
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
HARTZVILLER
FAULQUEMONT
DIEBLING
SARRE UNION
CREUTZWALD
SARREBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
SARRE UNION
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMONT
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
HARTZVILLER

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST
MOSELLE EST



